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Mode of Feedback Collection

https://forms.gle/arv8QkkUCCZEjATk8

Online through Google Forms

Offline through Questionnaire

Data collection from the students are 
unbiased

3

Students feel free to express their 
opinion for the facilities provided by 
Government Girls PG College
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शिक्षक द्वारा परूा पाठ्यक्रम कवर ककया जाता है

The teacher covers the entire Syllabus

129

59
49

44

79

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback

Excellent              Very Good              Good Average              Below Average   
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शिक्षक ववषय पर ववस्तार से चचाा करते है

The teacher discusses the topic in detail

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback

Excellent              Very Good              Good Average              Below Average   



6शिक्षक इनफामेिन एंड कम्यनुनकेिन तकनीक (ICT) का प्रभावी उपयोग करते है

The Teacher makes effective use of ICT

Student Feedback

19.2%
Good

19.4%
Very Good

12.5%
Average

26.9%
Excellent

21.9%
Below Average

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



7शिक्षक स्पष्ट रूप से संवाद करते है

The teacher communicates clearly

Student Feedback

13.1%
Good : 47

21.4%
Very Good : 77

11.9%
Average  : 43

31.1%

Excellent : 112

22.5%
Below Average : 81

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



8शिक्षक पढाये गये ववषय का गहन ज्ञान रखते है

The teacher possesses deep knowledge of the subject taught

Student Feedback

37.2% 9.7%

21.4%

11.7%

20%

Excellent
134

Very Good
72

Good
35

Below Average
77

Average
42

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360



129

6139

43

88

9शिक्षक कक्षा में समय पर उपस्स्िनत होते है

The teacher is punctual to the class

24.4
Below Average

11.9%
Average

10.8%
Good

35.8%
Excellent

16.9%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



10शिक्षक परूी अवधि के शिए कक्षा में व्यस्त रहते है और पाठ्यक्रम को समय पर परूा करते है
The teacher engages the class for the full duration and completes the course in time

Student Feedback

15%
Good

16.7%
Very Good

11.9%
Average

36.1%
Excellent

20.3%
Below Average

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback
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शिक्षक कक्षा के अंदर/बाहर अकादशमक मामिो में मागादिान/परामिा प्रदान करता है

The teacher provides guidance/counseling in academic matters in/outside the class

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback

Excellent              Very Good              Good Average              Below Average   

102

8065

37

76



119

75
49

46

71

12शिक्षक ववद्याधिायो को कक्षा में भागीदारी और चचाा हेतु प्रोत्साहहत करते है
The teacher encourages students for participation and discussion in the class

19.7%
Below Average

12.8%
Average

13.6%
Good

33.1%
Excellent

20.8%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



114

79

48

44

75

13शिक्षक पाठ्यक्रम सामग्री को व्यवहाररक पररस्स्िनतयों से जोड़ते है
The teacher relates the course material with the applied aspects

20.8%
Below Average

12.2%
Average

13.3%
Good

31.7%
Excellent

21.9%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



14

शिक्षक ववद्याधिायो की असहमनत को प्रोत्साहहत और महत्व देते है

The teacher encourages and values disagreement of students

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback

Excellent              Very Good              Good Average              Below Average   

105

78
50

48

79



117

7155

46

71

15आवधिक मलूयांकन अनसुचूी के अनसुार संपन्न ककया जाता है
Periodical assessment is conducted as per schedule

19.7%
Below Average

12.8%
Average

13.6%
Good

33.1%
Excellent

20.8%
Very Good

As on 06-07-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



121

64

51

52

72

16शिक्षक मलूयांकन के शिए स्ववज, असाइनमेंट, सेशमनार एवं पे्रजेंटेिन ववधि का उपयोग करते है
Teacher uses methods of evaluation like quizzes, assignments, seminars, presentation etc

20%
Below Average

14.2%
Good

14.4%
Average

33.6%
Excellent

17.8%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



128

79

49

37

67

17शिक्षक ननष्पक्ष होकर मलूयांकन करते है
The teacher is fare and unbiased in evaluation process

18.6%
Below Average

13.6%
Good

10.3%
Average

35.6%
Excellent

21.9%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



126

60
55

39

80

18गलसा कॉमन रूम में साफ सफाई एवं अन्य सबुबिाये
Cleanliness and other facilities in girl`s common room

22.2%
Below Average

10.8%
Average

15.3%
Good

35%
Excellent

16.7%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



133

64

45

36

82

19पीने के पानी की उपिब्िता
Availability of drinking water

22.8%
Below Average

10%
Average

12.5%
Good

36.9%
Excellent

17.8%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



100

67

48

52

93

20टॉयिेट की साफ सफाई
Cleanliness of toilets

25.8%
Below Average

13.3%
Good

14.4%
Average

27.8%
Excellent

18.6%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



109

66

63

42

80

21खेि मदैान की उपिब्िता
Availability of playground

22.2%
Below Average

17.5%
Good

11.7%
Average

30.3%
Excellent

18.3%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



127

65
58

48

62

22महाववद्यािय पररसर की सफाई और हररयािी
Cleanliness and greenery of the campus

17.2%
Below Average

16.1%
Good

13.3%
Average

35.3%
Excellent

18.1%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



129

6346

52

70

23महाववद्यािय पसु्तकािय में पसु्तको और पबिकाओ की उपिब्िता
Accessibility of books and journals in college library

19.4%
Below Average

12.8%
Good

14.4%
Average

35.8%
Excellent

17.5%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



129

63
46

52

70

24पसु्तकािय में ननिााररत पड़ने के शिए सामग्री की उपिब्िता
Availability of reference books Availability of materials for prescribed reading in library in library

23.1%
Below Average

15.8%
Good

11.4%
Average

30.8%
Excellent

18.9%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



107

69
57

53

74

25पसु्कािय में सन्दभा पसु्तको की उपिब्िता
Availability of reference books in library

20.6%
Below Average

14.7%
Average

15.8%
Good

29.7%
Excellent

19.2%
Very Good

As on 08-06-2022 At 11:05 Am

Total Number of Response: 360

Data Analysis of Student ’s Feedback



Thank You
Government Girls PG College, Chhatarpur, MP

Presented By : Saurabh - Assistant Professor : History


